
Travelling to/from St Joseph’s College 

St Joseph’s College 

ABN 29 546 618 249 5 Brenock Park Drive Ferntree Gully Victoria Australia 3156 
Phone: 3 9758 2000 Fax: 3 9758 5467 Email: welcome@stjosephs.com.au Web: www.stjosephs.com.au 
For further information visit our College Website www.stjosephs.com.au 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

This bus service is a private chartered bus service that provides transport to the College for students who reside in 
the outer South Eastern Suburbs. Students embark and disembark the bus at the front of the College on Brenock 
Park Drive. 

 

  
The cost of this bus service in 2025 is $860 per semester, per student. Note: A full term’s notice is required upon 
cancellation or a term’s fee will be charged in lieu of notice. 
 

  

  

N 
  

Private 

 

 
Cranbourne, Berwick, Narre 

 

 by: 
 

 
 below 

mailto:welcome@stjosephs.com.au
http://www.stjosephs.com.au/
http://www.stjosephs.com.au/


Travelling to/from St Joseph’s College 

St Joseph’s College 

ABN 29 546 618 249 5 Brenock Park Drive Ferntree Gully Victoria Australia 3156 
Phone: 3 9758 2000 Fax: 3 9758 5467 Email: welcome@stjosephs.com.au Web: www.stjosephs.com.au 
For further information visit our College Website www.stjosephs.com.au 

 

 

 

 

 To St Joseph’s 
 

Bus 

Stop 

 

Bus Stop 

Normal school 

day and 1st run 

Wednesday 

2nd run 

Wednesday 

1 Met bus stop on Greaves Rd at Cnr. Clyde Rd. 7.00am 8.40am 

2 1st Met Stop in the Boulevard. 7.05am 8.45am 

3 Casey Central Shopping Centre, Littlecroft Ave bus stop. 7.10am 8.50am 

4 Cnr Narre-Warren Rd & Pound Rd 7.13am 8.53am 

5 Parkhill Drv & Princess Hwy (1st Stop on Parkhill) 7.22am 9.02am 

6 Parkhill Plaza, pick up in Ernst Wanke Drv. 7.25am 9.05am 

7 Ernst Wanke Drv (2nd Bus stop / Silkwood Av). 7.26am 9.06am 

8 Ernst Wanke Drv (3rd Bus stop before Quarry Rd). 7.27am 9.07am 

9 Bus stop near Kingdom Hall of Jehovah’s Wittness 7.28am 9.08am 

10 Narre Warren Nth Rd (Outside Casey Gardens Nursing Home) 7.29am 9.09am 

11 1st Bus stop Memorial Drv. 7.31am 9.11am 

12 Pick up opposite IGA supermarket. 7.34am 9.13am 

13 1st Bus stop after John Fawkner Drv. 7.41am 9.20am 

14 1st Bus stop in Mossgiel Park Drv. 7.43am 9.22am 

15 Pick up at 287 Hallam Nth Rd just after Ebeli Cl. 7.47am 9.26am 

16 Pick up Churchill Pk Dve opposite Parkside Blvd. 7.51am 9.29am 

17 Pick up outside 54 Shearer Dr. 7.59am 9.38am 

18 Pick up at 106 Liberty Av Cnr Nagle crt. 8.01am 9.40am 

19 Pick up outside 81 Clauscen Drv Just before Gearon Av. 8.05am 9.45am 

20 Pick up in Bus stop outside shops before Wellington Rd. 8.07am 9.47am 

21 Stop in Bus stop Opposite School just after the Crossing. 8.17am 9.57am 

School Run travels in the reverse of the AM run. Depart outside school between school crossing and gate B 

in Bus zone. 3.25pm departure for afternoon school run. 

 

From St Joseph’s  

Note: Bus route is reversed in the afternoon, leaving from the front of the College at 3:25pm and 
travelling via Glenfern Road, Napoleon Road and then continuing as per above in reverse 

 

 

 

    

N 
CONTINUED 

mailto:welcome@stjosephs.com.au
http://www.stjosephs.com.au/
http://www.stjosephs.com.au/


Travelling to/from St Joseph’s College 

St Joseph’s College 

ABN 29 546 618 249 5 Brenock Park Drive Ferntree Gully Victoria Australia 3156 
Phone: 3 9758 2000 Fax: 3 9758 5467 Email: welcome@stjosephs.com.au Web: www.stjosephs.com.au 
For further information visit our College Website www.stjosephs.com.au 

 

 

 

mailto:welcome@stjosephs.com.au
http://www.stjosephs.com.au/
http://www.stjosephs.com.au/

